
2014 Horizon League Tournament
Overall Statistics for Milwaukee (as of Sep 23, 2014)

(All games Sorted by Batting avg)

Record: 21-29   Home: 10-6   Away: 5-18   Neutral: 6-5   Horizon: 10-14

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att po a e fld%

32 SOLBERG, Ryan  . 3 6 8 49-49 185 33 68 15 1 7 43 106  . 5 7 3 22 7 42 3  . 4 4 7 3 0 24-25 91 3 4  . 9 5 9

33 WILSON, Pat  . 3 0 2 49-49 205 25 62 9 2 4 31 87  . 4 2 4 8 3 12 1  . 3 3 3 3 0 1-1 382 28 7  . 9 8 3

14 McSHANE, Ryan  . 2 9 0 41-37 145 18 42 3 0 2 16 51  . 3 5 2 9 5 17 0  . 3 5 0 1 2 11-11 64 102 14  . 9 2 2

27 HERMANN, Tyler  . 2 8 0 47-43 161 21 45 5 0 3 17 59  . 3 6 6 10 11 33 1  . 3 6 1 1 2 5-9 52 29 5  . 9 4 2

 4 UNES, Nick  . 2 7 6 47-45 170 19 47 10 0 1 18 60  . 3 5 3 10 5 27 5  . 3 3 0 3 2 3-5 59 47 14  . 8 8 3

 1 PORCARO, Mike  . 2 7 1 47-47 177 34 48 10 1 1 24 63  . 3 5 6 23 9 18 2  . 3 7 6 4 0 6-8 93 131 6  . 9 7 4

16 GHELFI, Mitch  . 2 6 7 47-46 161 30 43 6 0 2 22 55  . 3 4 2 20 5 31 1  . 3 5 2 7 4 7-9 240 56 5  . 9 8 3

 7 PEAKE, Derek  . 2 4 4 47-47 180 34 44 10 0 2 17 60  . 3 3 3 10 11 28 2  . 3 2 2 1 4 10-11 126 0 3  . 9 7 7

--------------------

55 THICKE, Tyler 1.000 1-0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1.000 0 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0 7 11 0 1.000

19 KOENIG, Sam  . 4 2 4 9-9 33 8 14 4 2 0 8 22  . 6 6 7 5 1 6 0  . 5 1 3 0 0 0-1 19 5 4  . 8 5 7

 0 KOHNKE, Sam  . 4 0 0 6-1 10 7 4 1 0 0 1 5  . 5 0 0 3 1 3 0  . 5 7 1 0 0 0-0 12 3 0 1.000

17 BUBAN, Aaron  . 3 1 0 16-7 29 5 9 1 0 0 4 10  . 3 4 5 5 4 1 1  . 4 6 2 1 0 2-4 31 2 2  . 9 4 3

 9 SOLBERG, Eric  . 2 3 2 26-14 56 7 13 1 0 0 9 14  . 2 5 0 10 1 9 1  . 3 5 3 1 1 4-4 27 33 4  . 9 3 8

 6 BARWICK, Dan  . 2 1 9 31-3 32 8 7 0 0 0 6 7  . 2 1 9 4 2 10 1  . 3 4 2 0 1 0-0 22 1 0 1.000

 2 TAYLOR, Tell  . 2 1 1 23-20 76 10 16 1 1 1 9 22  . 2 8 9 5 2 19 2  . 2 6 1 5 0 1-1 16 53 4  . 9 4 5

41 HAMMER, Sam  . 1 9 7 28-20 71 9 14 0 0 1 8 17  . 2 3 9 4 3 15 1  . 2 6 3 2 0 1-1 23 1 1  . 9 6 0

20 BRENNER, Zach  . 1 8 2 5-3 11 2 2 1 0 0 1 3  . 2 7 3 1 1 4 1  . 3 0 8 0 0 0-0 4 3 0 1.000

11 MEETEER, Luke  . 1 7 9 11-10 39 7 7 3 0 0 5 10  . 2 5 6 6 2 10 0  . 3 1 9 0 1 2-3 30 0 0 1.000

 3 AIELLO, Mike  . 0 0 0 4-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 3 0 1 0  . 7 5 0 0 0 0-0 6 0 0 1.000

13 KING, Eric  . 0 0 0 1-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 1 1 0 1.000

Totals  . 2 7 9 50 1743 278 486 80 7 24 239 652  . 3 7 4 158 73 286 22  . 3 5 7 32 17 77-93 1322 561 77  . 9 6 1

Opponents  . 2 7 4 50 1685 283 462 70 8 22 241 614  . 3 6 4 229 51 297 34  . 3 7 5 14 41 44-69 1331 542 71  . 9 6 3

LOB - Team (416), Opp (417). DPs turned - Team (49), Opp (36). CI - Team (2), BUBAN 1, GHELFI 1, Opp (2). IBB - Team (3),

UNES 2, SOLBERG, R. 1, Opp (6). Picked off - PORCARO 3, UNES 1, BRENNER 1, BARWICK 1, WILSON 1.

(All games Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk sfa sha

 2 TAYLOR, Tell  2 . 5 7 1-3 15 0 0 0/0 3 21.0 18 8 6 9 15 1 0 3  . 2 3 4 2 2 0 0 2

21 LANGLEY, Justin  3 . 3 0 2-1 9 5 0 0/1 0 30.0 32 13 11 14 27 4 1 2  . 2 7 1 6 0 1 0 1

18 JAQUISH, Justin  3 . 8 0 2-3 15 0 0 0/1 0 42.2 51 29 18 17 27 9 1 0  . 2 9 7 2 2 1 3 5

34 TUTTLE, Jake  4 . 0 9 2-2 13 7 0 0/0 1 44.0 46 27 20 28 23 3 1 1  . 2 6 7 4 6 1 2 2

15 KELLER, Brian  4 . 2 6 2-7 14 13 1 0/0 0 82.1 85 48 39 24 54 13 2 6  . 2 6 6 6 11 1 2 4

55 THICKE, Tyler  5 . 1 3 6-5 20 7 1 0/0 0 59.2 58 39 34 34 43 11 0 2  . 2 6 9 3 13 1 3 11

24 PETERSON, Cody  5 . 2 3 4-3 14 9 1 1/0 1 53.1 60 36 31 23 34 16 2 2  . 2 9 4 8 4 0 1 8

26 EASTMAN, Gunnar  5 . 4 6 1-4 14 4 0 0/0 0 29.2 37 22 18 12 16 5 0 2  . 3 1 1 6 4 0 1 3

12 REUSS, Adam  6 . 4 8 1-1 14 1 0 0/0 1 16.2 19 16 12 15 10 3 0 0  . 2 8 8 4 1 1 1 0

--------------------

19 KOENIG, Sam  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 1.0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 SOLBERG, Ryan  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 0.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 8 LEGGETT, Austin  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 0.1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0  . 6 6 7 0 0 0 0 0

13 KING, Eric  2 . 3 1 0-0 6 3 0 0/0 0 11.2 7 3 3 7 6 0 0 1  . 1 8 9 1 2 0 0 0

28 HALEY, Cal  6 . 5 9 0-0 12 1 0 0/0 0 13.2 16 12 10 13 11 1 0 1  . 2 9 1 5 0 0 0 1

20 BRENNER, Zach  7 . 1 6 0-0 11 0 0 0/0 0 16.1 13 13 13 16 16 3 0 1  . 2 2 8 6 3 0 0 1

29 NICK, Jonathan  7 . 2 4 0-0 14 0 0 0/0 0 13.2 13 11 11 12 7 1 1 0  . 2 6 5 4 2 0 1 2

 0 KOHNKE, Sam 10.38 0-0 4 0 0 0/0 0 4.1 5 5 5 3 6 0 0 1  . 2 9 4 1 1 0 0 1

Totals  4 . 7 2 21-29 50 50 3 2/1 6 440.2 462 283 231 229 297 70 8 22  . 2 7 4 58 51 6 14 41

Opponents  4 . 3 2 29-21 50 50 5 1/0 8 443.2 486 278 213 158 286 80 7 24  . 2 7 9 47 73 7 32 17

PB - Team (21), GHELFI 14, BUBAN 6, KOHNKE 1, Opp (13). Pickoffs - Team (17), GHELFI 8, PETERSON 4, KELLER 3, REUSS 1, TUTTLE

1, Opp (7). SBA/ATT - GHELFI (37-60), KELLER (8-13), THICKE (7-11), PETERSON (5-9), JAQUISH (5-8), TUTTLE (5-7), EASTMAN

(4-6), BUBAN (5-5), REUSS (3-4), KOHNKE (3-4), KING (1-3), LANGLEY (1-3), KOENIG (2-2), HALEY (1-1), NICK (1-1).



2014 Horizon League Tournament
Overall Statistics for Milwaukee (as of Sep 23, 2014)

(All games Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

11 MEETEER, Luke 30 30 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

 6 BARWICK, Dan 23 22 1 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

55 THICKE, Tyler 18 7 11 0 1.000 0 7 4  . 6 3 6 0 0

 0 KOHNKE, Sam 15 12 3 0 1.000 0 3 1  . 7 5 0 1 0

24 PETERSON, Cody 11 2 9 0 1.000 0 5 4  . 5 5 6 0 0

18 JAQUISH, Justin 10 2 8 0 1.000 0 5 3  . 6 2 5 0 0

20 BRENNER, Zach 7 4 3 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

 3 AIELLO, Mike 6 6 0 0 1.000 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

28 HALEY, Cal 3 1 2 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0

12 REUSS, Adam 2 1 1 0 1.000 0 3 1  . 7 5 0 0 0

13 KING, Eric 2 1 1 0 1.000 0 1 2  . 3 3 3 0 0

16 GHELFI, Mitch 301 240 56 5  . 9 8 3 1 37 23  . 6 1 7 14 1

33 WILSON, Pat 417 382 28 7  . 9 8 3 36 0 0   - - - 0 0

 7 PEAKE, Derek 129 126 0 3  . 9 7 7 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

 1 PORCARO, Mike 230 93 131 6  . 9 7 4 33 0 0   - - - 0 0

15 KELLER, Brian 26 8 17 1  . 9 6 2 3 8 5  . 6 1 5 0 0

41 HAMMER, Sam 25 23 1 1  . 9 6 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

32 SOLBERG, Ryan 98 91 3 4  . 9 5 9 2 0 0   - - - 0 0

 2 TAYLOR, Tell 73 16 53 4  . 9 4 5 6 0 0   - - - 0 0

17 BUBAN, Aaron 35 31 2 2  . 9 4 3 0 5 0 1.000 6 1

27 HERMANN, Tyler 86 52 29 5  . 9 4 2 2 0 0   - - - 0 0

 9 SOLBERG, Eric 64 27 33 4  . 9 3 8 5 0 0   - - - 0 0

14 McSHANE, Ryan 180 64 102 14  . 9 2 2 25 0 0   - - - 0 0

34 TUTTLE, Jake 9 0 8 1  . 8 8 9 0 5 2  . 7 1 4 0 0

 4 UNES, Nick 120 59 47 14  . 8 8 3 12 0 0   - - - 0 0

26 EASTMAN, Gunnar 8 2 5 1  . 8 7 5 0 4 2  . 6 6 7 0 0

19 KOENIG, Sam 28 19 5 4  . 8 5 7 1 2 0 1.000 0 0

21 LANGLEY, Justin 4 1 2 1  . 7 5 0 0 1 2  . 3 3 3 0 0

29 NICK, Jonathan 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 1 0 1.000 0 0

 8 LEGGETT, Austin 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0   - - - 0 0

Totals 1960 1322 561 77  . 9 6 1 49 44 25  . 6 3 8 21 2

Opponents 1944 1331 542 71  . 9 6 3 36 77 16  . 8 2 8 13 2

Hitting minimums - 1 Games   2.0 AB/Game

Pitching minimums - 1 Games   1 Decisions


